
	
  
	
  

World	
  History	
  and	
  Geography	
  Pacing	
  Guide	
  First	
  Semester	
  
	
   1st	
  Quarter	
   TN	
  Standards	
   Lesson	
  Focus	
   Additional	
  Notes	
  

	
  

Week	
  1	
  

W.1,	
  W.2	
  
Chapter	
  5:	
  	
  The	
  Enlightenment	
  and	
  the	
  
American	
  Revolution	
  (1700-­‐1800)	
  

	
  

Week	
  2	
   	
  

Week	
  3	
   	
  

Week	
  4	
   	
  

Week	
  5	
  

W.3,	
  W.4	
  
Chapter	
  6:	
  	
  The	
  French	
  Revolution	
  and	
  
Napoleon	
  (1789-­‐1815)	
  

	
  

Week	
  6	
   	
  

Week	
  7	
   	
  

Week	
  8	
   	
  

Week	
  9	
   	
  
	
   End	
  of	
  1st	
  Quarter	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
   Fall	
  Break	
  
	
   2nd	
  Quarter	
   TN	
  Standards	
   Lesson	
  Focus	
   Additional	
  Notes	
  

	
  

Week	
  1	
  

W.6,	
  W.7,	
  W.8,	
  W.12	
   Chapter	
  7:	
  	
  Industrial	
  Revolution	
  Begins	
  (1750-­‐
1850)	
  

	
  

Week	
  2	
   	
  

Week	
  3	
   	
  
Week	
  4	
   	
  
Week	
  5	
  

W.5	
   Chapter	
  8:	
  	
  Revolution	
  in	
  Europe	
  and	
  Latin	
  
America	
  (1790-­‐1848)	
  

	
  
Week	
  6	
   	
  
Week	
  7	
  

W.11,	
  W.13	
   Chapter	
  10:	
  	
  Nationalism	
  Triumphs	
  in	
  Europe	
  
(1800-­‐1914)	
  

	
  
Week	
  8	
   	
  
Week	
  9	
   	
   Review	
  and	
  Exam	
   	
  

	
   End	
  of	
  2nd	
  Quarter	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
   End	
  of	
  1st	
  Semester	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Semester	
  I	
  Exam	
  
	
   Winter	
  Break	
  



	
  
	
  

World	
  History	
  and	
  Geography	
  Pacing	
  Guide	
  Second	
  Semester	
  
	
   3rd	
  Quarter	
   TN	
  Standards	
   Lesson	
  Focus	
   Additional	
  Notes	
  

	
  

Week	
  1	
   W.6,	
  W.9,	
  W.10,	
  W.11,	
  W.12	
   Chapter	
  9:	
  	
  Life	
  in	
  the	
  Industrial	
  Age	
  (1800-­‐
1914)	
   	
  

Week	
  2	
  

W.14,	
  W.15,	
  W.16,	
  W.17,	
  W.18,	
  W.19,	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
W.20,W.21,	
  W.22	
  

Chapters	
  12	
  &	
  13:	
  	
  The	
  New	
  Imperialism	
  	
  &	
  
New	
  Global	
  Patterns	
  	
  (1800-­‐1914)	
  

	
  
Week	
  3	
   	
  
Week	
  4	
   	
  
Week	
  5	
   	
  
Week	
  6	
  

W.16,	
  W.22,	
  W.23,	
  W.24,	
  W.25,	
  W.26	
  
W.28,	
  W.29,	
  W.30,	
  W.31,	
  W.32,	
  W.33,	
  

W.34,	
  W.41,	
  W.45,	
  W.59	
  

Chapters	
  14	
  &	
  15:	
  	
  World	
  War	
  I	
  and	
  the	
  
Russian	
  Revolution	
  (1914-­‐1924)	
  &	
  Nationalism	
  
and	
  Revolution	
  Around	
  the	
  World	
  (1910-­‐1939)	
  

	
  
Week	
  7	
   	
  
Week	
  8	
   	
  
Week	
  9	
   	
  

	
   End	
  of	
  3rd	
  Quarter	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
   4th	
  Quarter	
   TN	
  Standards	
   Lesson	
  Focus	
   Additional	
  Notes	
  
	
   Week	
  1	
   W.34,	
  W.35,	
  W.37,	
  W.38,	
  W.40,	
  W.42	
  

W.43,	
  W.44	
  
Chapter	
  16:	
  	
  The	
  Rise	
  of	
  Totalitarianism	
  (1919-­‐
1939)	
  

	
  
Week	
  2	
   	
  
Week	
  3	
   W.45,	
  W.46,	
  W.47,	
  W.48,	
  W.49,	
  W.50	
  

W.51,	
  W.52,	
  W.53,	
  W.54,	
  W.55,	
  W.58	
  
Chapter	
  17:	
  	
  World	
  War	
  II	
  and	
  its	
  Aftermath	
  
(1931-­‐1955)	
  

	
  
Week	
  4	
   	
  
Week	
  5	
   W.55,	
  W.57,	
  W.58,	
  W.59,	
  W.63,	
  W.64,	
  	
  

W.72,	
  W.76,	
  W.79,	
  W.80,	
  W.81,	
  W.82	
   Chapter	
  18:	
  	
  The	
  Cold	
  War	
  (1945-­‐1991)	
  
	
  

Week	
  6	
   	
  

Week	
  7	
   W.33,	
  W.61,	
  W.70,	
  W.71,	
  W.73,	
  W.91,	
  
W.93,	
  W.94,	
  W.95,	
  W.102	
  

Chapter	
  19:	
  	
  New	
  Nations	
  Emerge	
  (1945-­‐
Present)	
   	
  

Week	
  8	
  
W.66,	
  W.67,	
  W.69,	
  W.70,	
  W.72,	
  W.75,	
  	
  
W.76,	
  W.82,	
  W.83,	
  W.84,	
  W.85,	
  W.86	
  
W.87,	
  W.88,	
  W.90,	
  W.92,	
  W.93,	
  W.94	
  

W.97,	
  W.99,	
  W.100,	
  W.102,	
  W.103,	
  W.104	
  

Chapters	
  20-­‐22:	
  	
  Regional	
  Conflicts,	
  The	
  
Developing	
  World,	
  The	
  World	
  Today	
  (1945-­‐
Present)	
  

	
  

Week	
  9	
   	
   Review	
  and	
  Exam	
   	
  



	
  
	
   End	
  of	
  4th	
  Quarter	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
   End	
  of	
  2nd	
  Semester	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Semester	
  II	
  Exam	
  

	
  


